122 123
GROOVE DISPLAY
Design
>105 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

1149/1429/1709104
1
0
3
GROOVE DISPLAY HIGH POWER
100
IP 40
3000K
1
0
3
=L-20mm
43AA09F 43AA11F
43PG10000
COD lm mm
43DPL24L490F 24W 2520 1149
43DPL30L490F 30W 3150 1429
43DPL36L490F 36W 3780 1709
43DPL42L490F 42W 4410 1989
43DPL48L490F 48W 5040 2269
43DPL54L490F 54W 5670 2549
43DPL60L490F 60W 6300 2829
43DPL66L490F 66W 6930 3109
COD lm mm
43DPL24L390F 24W 2343 1149
43DPL30L390F 30W 2930 1429
43DPL36L390F 36W 3515 1709
43DPL42L390F 42W 4101 1989
43DPL48L390F 48W 4687 2269
43DPL54L390F 54W 5273 2549
43DPL60L390F 60W 5859 2829
43DPL66L390F 66W 6445 3109
COD lm mm
43DPL45L490HPF 45W 4725 1149
43DPL57L490HPF 57W 5985 1429
43DPL68L490HPF 68W 7140 1709
COD lm mm
43DPL45L390HPF 45W 4394 1149
43DPL57L390HPF 57W 5566 1429
43DPL68L390HPF 68W 6640 1709
CONTINUOUS ROWS
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19) for environments with
display screen equipment.